Hotfix

Flatback Stones

Preciosa hotfix Flatback Stones feature a special
low-melting-point adhesive that guarantees easy
and precise application to a variety of textiles. This
assortment also features a patented interlayer
for better adhesion and prolonged durability.
For detailed application instructions, please visit
www.preciosacomponents.com/applications.
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Crystal
00030

Jet
23980

White Opal
01000

Black Diamond
40010

Denim Blue
30150

Smoked Sapphire
30010

Aquamarine
60000

Aqua Bohemica
60010

Light Sapphire
30020

Light Sapphire Opal
31110

Sapphire
30050

Dark Indigo
30280

Montana
30340

Deep Sea
33400

Capri Blue
60310

Blue Zircon
60230

Caribbean Sea
50005

Chrysolite
50000

Chrysolite Opal
51000

Peridot
50520

Shamrock
50630

Emerald
50730

Green Turmaline
50020
Erinite
50010
Olivine
50230
Limecicle
50540
Jonquil
80100
Citrine
80310

Light Topaz
10020

Topaz
10070

Light Colorado Topaz
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Light Smoked Topaz
10210

Smoked Topaz
10220

Light Gold Quartz
00520

Gold Quartz
00530

Light Peach
90300

Vintage Rose
70530

Rose Opal
71350

Light Rose
70020

Rose
70010

Indian Pink
70040

Fuchsia
70350

Ruby
90110

Sun
90310

Hyacinth
90040

Padparadscha
90350

Light Siam
90070

Red Velvet
90075
Siam
90090

Amethyst
20050

Amethyst Opal
21110

Light Amethyst
20020

Smoked Amethyst
20030

Mesmera
20110

Pale Lilac
70230

Tanzanite
20410

Purple Velvet
20490

Coatings
- ® Crystal AB
> 200 AB

4

®
I}

™ AT,
A= A%

@®® I 4 G

L]
4

o3

Crystal Argent Flare
242 AgF

Crystal Velvet*
279 Vel

Crystal Honey
235 Hon

Crystal Golden Honey

244 GdH

Crystal Blond Flare*
239 BdF

Crystal Sunrise*
219 Snr

Crystal Aurum*
262 Aur

Crystal Starlight Gold*

261 StG

Crystal Monte Carlo*

277 MtC

Crystal Capri Gold*
271 CaG

Crystal Lava*®
213 Lav

Crystal Red Flame*
251 RdF

Crystal Venus
234 Ven

Crystal Lagoon*
237 Lag

Crystal Nightfall
260 Ntf

Crystal Labrador*
270 Lab

Crystal Biarritz*
209 Biar

Jet Hematite*
272 Hem

NOTE:

Slight deviation in color shade is unavoidable.

*

Coating is not resistant to plating and similar processes

Numerical Order
00030........... .. Crystal

00030200AB .... .. Crystal AB

00030 209 Biar . .. . Crystal Biarritz
00030213 Lav.... . Crystal Lava
00030219 Snr.... .. Crystal Sunrise
00030 234 Ven. . .. .. Crystal Venus
00030235 Hon ......... Crystal Honey

00030 237 Lag. ......... Crystal Lagoon

00030 239 BdF... .. .. Crystal Blond Flare
00030 242 AgF........... Crystal Argent Flare
00030 244 GdH Crystal Golden Honey
00030 251 RdF. ... .. Crystal Red Flame
00030 260 Ntf .......... Crystal Nightfall
00030 261 StG........... Crystal Starlight Gold
00030 262 Aur. ... .. Crystal Aurum

00030 266 Apri . .. .. Crystal Apricot
00030 270 Lab. .. .. .. Crystal Labrador
00030271 CaG ... . Crystal Capri Gold
00030 277 MtC ... .. Crystal Monte Carlo
00030 279 Vel ... .. Crystal Velvet
00030281 VM.... .. Crystal Vitrail Medium
00030 295 Hel ... . .. Crystal Heliotrope
00030299 Vol ........... Crystal Volcano
00030 425 Ne.Vi........... Crystal Neon Violet
00030 435 Ne.BI. . .. Crystal Neon Blue
00030 455 Ne.Gr. ........ Crystal Neon Green
00030 475 Ne.Pi......... Crystal Neon Pink
00030 485 Ne.Or. . .. Crystal Neon Orange
00030 486 Ne.Ye. ....... Crystal Neon Yellow
00520................. Light Gold Quartz
00530........... .. Gold Quartz
01000........... .. White Opal
10020........... .. Light Topaz
10070........... .. Topaz
10210................. Light Smoked Topaz

Alphabetical Order

A Amethyst .............cil
AmethystOpal ....................
Aqua Bohemica
Aquamarine.. ...

B BlackDiamond ....................
Blue Zircon ...t

C  CapriBlue
CaribbeanSea..................... 50005
Chrysolite ............oocoiiniiint 50000
Chrysolite Opal .................... 51000
Citrine ..o 80310
Crystal. ..ot 00030
Crystal AB.................. 00030 200 AB
Crystal Apricot..... .... 00030 266 Apri
Crystal Argent Flare ......... 00030 242 AgF
Crystal Aurum .............. 00030 262 Aur
Crystal Biarritz .... 00030 209 Biar
Crystal Blond Flare.......... 00030 239 BdF
Crystal Capri Gold........... 00030 271 CaG
Crystal Golden Honey. .. .... 00030 244 GdH
Crystal Heliotrope........... 00030 295 Hel
Crystal Honey. .............. 00030 235 Hon
Crystal Labrador 00030 270 Lab
Crystal Lagoon. ............. 00030 237 Lag
CrystalLava................ 00030 213 Lav
Crystal Monte Carlo ... ..... 00030 277 MtC
Crystal Neon Blue......... 00030 435 Ne.BI.
Crystal Neon Green ....... 00030 455 Ne.Gr.
Crystal Neon Orange ...... 00030 485 Ne.Or.
Crystal Neon Pink......... 00030 475 Ne.Pi.
Crystal Neon Violet. ....... 00030 425 Ne.Vi.
Crystal Neon Yellow . ....... 00030 486 Ne.Ye

10220................. Smoked Topaz
10330..........0cntt Light Colorado Topaz
20020...........0000es Light Amethyst
20030..........00unnes Smoked Amethyst
20110........ccvvennn Mesmera
20050................. Amethyst
20410................. Tanzanite
20490............... . Purple Velvet
21M110........eeneen Amethyst Opal
23980...........0000e Jet

23980200AB .......... Jet AB

23980230 BrF.......... Jet Brown Flare
23980232 SiF .......... Jet Silver Flare
23980 272 Hem............ Jet Hematite
30010............... e Smoked Sapphire
30020................. Light Sapphire
30050................. Sapphire
30150................. Denim Blue
30280................. Dark Indigo
30340..........00unen Montana
M0 Light Sapphire Opal
33400................. Deep Sea
40010................. Black Diamond
50000................. Chrysolite
50005................. Caribbean Sea
50010................. Erinite
50020................ Green Turmaline
50230...........0000ns Olivine
50520................. Peridot
50540................. Limecicle
50630................. Shamrock
50730..........c00vutn Emerald
51000................. Chrysolite Opal
60000................. Aquamarine
60010................. Aqua Bohemica

Crystal Nightfall. ............ 00030 260 Ntf
Crystal Red Flame........... 00030 251 RdF
Crystal Starlight Gold ........ 00030 261 StG
Crystal Sunrise ..00030 219 Snr
Crystal Velvet............... 00030 279 Vel
Crystal Venus............... 00030 234 Ven

Crystal Vitrail Medium ..00030 281 VM
Crystal Volcano.............

Dark Indigo........................
DeepSea.........
Denim Blue........
Emerald...........
Erinite ............
Fuchsia...........
Gold Quartz.........
Green Turmaline ...
Hyacinth............
Indian Pink.....................L

.. 23980 200 AB
JetBrownFlare ............ 23980 230 BrF
JetHematite .............. 23980 272 Hem
Jet Silver Flare .. 23980 232 SiF
Jonquil ...

Light Amethyst. ....................

Light Colorado Topaz .
Light Gold Quartz ....
Light Peach .........
LightRose...........
Light Sapphire.......
Light Sapphire Opal ..
Light Siam ...t

60230. ..
60310...
70010...
70020. ..
70040. ..
70220...

70230
70350

7350...

70530
80100

80310...

90040
90070

90075.....
90090. ..
90110...
90300.. .
90310...
90350....

=<

Blue Zircon

Capri Blue

Rose

Light Rose

Indian Pink

Pink Sapphire

Pale Lilac

Fuchsia

Rose Opal

Vintage Rose
................. Jonquil

Citrine

Hyacinth

Light Siam

Red Velvet

Siam

Ruby

Light Peach

Sun

Padparadscha
Light Smoked Topaz ................ 10210
LightTopaz ...............c.cooent 10020
Limecicle ... 50540
Mesmera
Montana
Olivine ......oooiiiii
Padparadscha .
PaleLilac ..............coiiiiit,
Peridot. ...
Purple Velvet
Red Velvet ...............
Rose........cocovviinnn,
RoseOpal................
Ruby.............oooiil
Sapphire.................
Shamrock................

Vintage Rose ......................
White Opal ............covvviennnn.
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Chaton Rose MAXIMA | asr. 43811612

ss 3,4

| ArT. 43811615
ss 6,8,10,12,16,20

| Art. 43811618
ss 30,34,40,48

Chaton Rose VIVA 12" | ar. 43811612

s 5,6,8,10,12, 16, 20, 30, 34, 40, 48

Rhombus MAXIMA FB | asr. 43824 301

mm 6x4,10x6

Heart MAXIMA FB | . 43818301

mm 6,10, 14

Chessboard Square MAXIMA FB | asr. 43823301

mm  8x8,10x10, 12x12

Chessboard Circle MAXIMA FB | asr. 43811302

mm 6,10

| Arr. 438 11 302
mm 14,20

Slim Baguette MAXIMA FB | asr. 43826 302

mm  12x4, 15x5

Pyramid MAXIMA FB | asr. 43823220

mm 5812

Leaf MAXIMA FB | aar. 43801301

mm 108, 14x11

% % Spike Cone MAXIMA FB | . 43811616

ss 29

{ Square MAXIMA FB | ar. 43823210
mm  3x3,4x4,6x6
@ @ Navette MAXIMA FB | asr.43814110
mm  8x4
Pear MAXIMA FB | asr.43815110
mm  6x3.6,8x4.8, 10x6

A @ Triangle MAXIMA FB | axr.43821210

mm 6

@ m Baguette MAXIMA FB | . 43826210

mm  5x2.5

Size Conversion Table

‘ Size Difference in Actual ‘ Size Difference in Actual
Diameter Tolerance Size Diameter Tolerance Size
ss g mm 1:1 ss g mm 11
2 1.20-1.35 0 270-290
3 1.35-1.50
12 3.00-3.20
4 1.50-1.70
5 1.70-1.80 16 3.80-4.00
6 1.90-2.10
7 210-2.30 20 4.60-4.80
8 2.30-2.50
30 6.30-6.50
9 2.50-2.70

‘ ‘ Size

SS

34

40

48

Difference in Actual
Diameter Tolerance Size
g mm 11
7.00-7.30
8.35-8.65
10.95-11.25
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Chaton Rose MAXIMA

% @ ART. 438 11 612
SIZE: ss 3,4
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Crystal | 00030
Jet | 23980
Amethyst | 20050

Amethyst Opal | 21110

» Aqua Bohemica | 60010

» Aquamarine | 60000

Black Diamond | 40010
Blue Zircon | 60230

Capri Blue | 60310

“) Caribbean Sea | 50005

Chrysolite | 50000

Chrysolite Opal | 51000

¢ Citrine | 80310

Dark Indigo | 30280
Deep Sea | 33400
Denim Blue | 30150
Emerald | 50730

Erinite | 50010

Fuchsia | 70350

Gold Quartz | 00530
Green Turmaline | 50020
Hyacinth | 90040

Indian Pink | 70040

Jonquil | 80100

» Light Amethyst | 20020

~ Light Colorado Topaz | 10330

Light Gold Quartz | 00520
Light Peach | 90300

Light Rese | 70020

Light Sapphire | 30020
Light Sapphire Opal | 31110
Light Siam | 90070

Light Smoked Topaz | 10210

) Light Topaz | 10020

) Limecicle | 50540

Mesmera | 20110
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ART. 438 11 615
SIZE: ss 6,8,10,12,16,20
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ART. 438 11 618
SIZE: ss 30, 34, 40, 48
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Montana | 30340

Olivine | 50230

Padparadscha | 90350

s Pale Lilac

70230

Peridot | 50520

Purple Velvet

Red Velvet

Rose | 70010

Rose Opal

Ruby | 90110

20490

90075

71350

Sapphire | 30050

Shamrock | 50630

Siam | 90090

Smoked Amethyst | 20030

Smoked Sapphire | 30010

Smoked Topaz | 10220

Sun | 90310

' Tanzanite

20410

Topaz | 10070

Vintage Rose | 70530

White Opal

Crystal AB

" Crystal AgF

- Crystal Aur

Crystal BdF
Crystal Biar

Crystal CaG

' Crystal GdH

Crystal Hon
Crystal Lab
Crystal Lav
Crystal MtC

Crystal Ntf

01000

00030 20055

00030 24255

00030 26255

00030 23955

00030 20955

00030 27155

00030 24455

00030 23555

00030 27055

00030 21355

00030 27755

00030 26055

HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF

HF

(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF
(TC) HF

(BC) HF

o

é

o0 0 00 0 0 0O 0 0 O e
-0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 O e
o0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 O e
-0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O @ & & & & 06 o 06 o o o

-4

2

2

%

2

O @ @ @ @ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢

KEY:
@  Standard portfolio item

O Minimum order quantity required

@
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Hotfix Flatback Stones KEY

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

% @ ART. 438 11 612 (cont.) *g % @ ART. 438 11 615 (cont.) % % @ ART. 438 11 618 (cont.) *g Packaging and Weight

Chaton Rose MAXIMA | arr. 438 11 612

Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
ﬂ N Unit stones in stones in of standard box
COATINGS N packg. unit standard box (Crystal)
NV
ss TYPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAMS
“ Crystal RdF | 00030 25155 (TC) HF O 0O 0O 0O @ @ o 0O 3 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,220
4 ENVELOPE 10 1,000 1,230
‘L} Crystal Snr | 00030 21955 TC) HF 0000 @ @ 00 00
& Crystal SI6 | 00030 26155 (1C) HF 0000 e e 0 0 0 0
@ Crystal Vel | 00030 27955 (1C) HF 0 000 e @ 0 0 0 0
\O Crystal Ven | 00030 23455 (TC) HF;‘:" o000 @ @ O O O O Chaton Rose MAXIMA | ast. 438 11 615
Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
‘o Jet AB | 23980 20055 (TC) HF ) o 0 0 O 0O O o 0 O Unitg stones in stones in ofstar?dardbgox
packg. unit standard box (Crystal)
@ JetHem | 23980 27255 ) HF > o o 0 000 @ @ 0 0 0
ss TYPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAMS
| Colors AB (10) HF 00 0000 00 6 I E——— a0 410
8 ENVELOPE 10 800 1,580
10 ENVELOPE 10 600 1,720
lowroer | 12 ENVELOPE 10 550 1600
16 ENVELOPE 10 400 2,410
""_": Crystal | 00030 HF A e 6 0 O 0 o o 0 0 0O 20 ENVELOPE 10 250 2,380
\t; Crystal AB | 00030 20058 (TC) HF :} e 6 6 O 0 o0 O 0 0 O

Chaton Rose MAXIMA | arrt. 43811618

Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
Unit stones in stones in of standard box
packg. unit standard box (Crystal)
s TYPE GROSS 6ROSS GRAMS
30 CASSETTE 2 40 1,460
34 CASSETTE 1 20 1,190
40 CASSETTE 1 20 1,420

48 CASSETTE 2/3 10 1,430
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Hotfix Flatback Stones KEY:

@  Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

Chaton Rose VIVA 12° | ART. 43811612 =

% @ SIZE: ss5,6,8,10, 12,16, 20, 30, 34, 40, 48

94

O o R KR D A e R R Do (R IR IR D D e R
' Crystal | 00030 HF e & & 6 0 06 06 0 0 00 O Light Sapphire | 30020 HF e © 6 6 06 06 06 0 ©
. Jet | 23980 HF o © &6 6 06 06 06 0 0 o Light Sapphire Opal | 31110 HF o & 06 06 06 06 0 O
Alexandrite | 20210 HF o & 6 06 06 06 0 O @ Light Siam | 90070 HF o O 0 6 06 06 06 06 0 o
@ Amethyst | 20050 HF e 0 0 06 06 0 0 0 0 o @ Light Smoked Topaz | 10210 HF o 6 0 0 0 0 0 o
@® Amethyst Opal | 21110 HF [ I B B I R B R J " Light Topaz | 10020 HF o O 0 0 06 0 0 O
Aqua Bohemica | 60010 HF o & & 6 0 0 06 0 0 O ' Limecicle | 50540 HF o & & 06 06 0 0 O
Aquamarine | 60000 HF o & & 6 0 06 06 0 0 O ") Mesmera | 20110 HF o & & 0 06 06 0 0 O
™ Black Diamond | 40010 HF e e 0060 00 0 0 0 @ Wontana | 30340 HF o o0 06 0 0 0 0 0
° Blue Zircon | 60230 HF o & 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O 0 Olivine | 50230 HF o & 6 06 06 06 0 0 o
@ Burgundy | 90100 HF o 0 0 0 0 0 o © Padparadscha | 90350 HF o 6 0 0 0 0 0 o
@ capriBlue | 60310 HF o o 06 06 060 0 0 0 0O &5 Pale Lilac | 70230 HF e o 0 0 0 0 0 O
5} Caribbean Sea | 50005 HF o 6 & 0 0 0 0 o ) Peridot | 50520 HF o & 6 06 06 0 0 0 o
Chrysolite | 50000 HF o & & 6 06 06 0 O Rose | 70010 HF e & & 0 06 06 0 0 O
Chrysolite Opal | 51000 HF o © 6 06 06 06 0 O Rose Opal | 71350 HF o © & 06 06 06 06 0 O
Citrine | 80310 HF e & 6 6 06 06 06 0 O 0 Ruby | 90110 HF o & 06 06 06 06 0 0 o
& Dark Indigo | 30280 HF o 0o 0 06 0 0 0 0 @ Sapphire | 30050 HF o o 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0
@ Deep Sea | 33400 HF o 6 06 06 0 06 o o ® shamrock | 50630 HF o 6 06 0 06 06 o o
® Deep Tanzanite | 20480 HF e © 6 6 06 06 0 © @ siam | 90090 HF o © & 6 06 06 06 06 0 O
¢ Denim Blue | 30150 HF e 0 06 06 06 06 0 0 o ® Smoked Amethyst | 20030 HF o 6 06 06 06 0 0 O
@ Emerald | 50730 HF o & 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 O & Smoked Sapphire | 30010 HF o 0 6 0 06 0 0 o
@ Erinite | 50010 HF o 6 6 06 06 0 0 O @ Smoked Topaz | 10220 HF e © 6 06 06 06 06 0 0 O
@ Fuchsia | 70350 HF e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O @ sun | 90310 HF e 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
@ GoldBeryl | 10430 HF o & 6 06 06 0 0 O Tanzanite | 20410 HF o & 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 O
Gold Quartz | 00530 HF o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 00 @ Topaz | 10070 HF e 00000 0 0 00
@ Green Turmaline | 50020 HF o 6 6 0 06 06 0 o L) Turquoise | 63030 HF o 6 6 & 06 06 0 o
@ Hyacinth | 90040 HF o &6 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 Vintage Rose | 70530 HF o 0 & 0 06 0 0 o
0 Indian Pink | 70040 HF o & & & 06 0 ° Violet | 20310 HF o & & 06 06 06 0 ©°
@ Indicolite | 60100 HF o &6 6 0 06 06 0 o White Opal | 01000 HF o 6 6 6 06 06 0 0 ©
Jonquil | 80100 HF o &6 6 6 06 06 06 06 0 O
&) Knaki | 50330 HF o 0 0 0 06 0 0 O
Light Amethyst | 20020 HF e & 0 06 06 06 06 0 0 o
& Light Burgundy | 90095 HF o 06 0 0 06 0 0 o Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF o 6 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 0
Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 HF e 6 6 06 06 06 0 0 0 O Crystal Apri | 00030 26657 (BC) HF O @ O @ O @ @ O O O 0O
Light Gold Quartz | 00520 HF e o 0 0 0 0 0 0 # Crystal AgF | 00030 24257 (TC) HF O 0O @® O ® ® O 0O O O
Light Peach | 90300 HF o 06 0 0 06 0 0 o Crystal Aur | 00030 26257 (TC) HF O @& @& @& & & 0 @ & O O
Light Rose | 70020 HF e o 0606 06 0 0 0 0 0O >>> Crystal BAF | 00030 23957 (TC) HF 0 @0 @ 0O @ @ 0O 0 00 s>
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Hotfix Flatback Stones KEY

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

% @ w2 Rhombus MAXIMA FB | art. 43824301 7

SIZE:  mm 6x4, 10x6
Pocvsosnsnse @ @

FLATBACK STONES

Packaging and Weight
‘ ft‘ Crystal Biar | 00030 20957 (TC) HF O @& 0O @ O @ @@ O O COLORS / COATING
) Crystal CaG | 00030 27157 (TC) HF O @O0 ® O e® @O0 0 0O Rhombus MAXIMA FB | art. 438 24 301
‘ C-:' Crystal GdH | 00030 24457 (TC) HF O @ O @ O @ @ O O ‘ 7 Crystal | 00030 HF o O Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
. Unit stones in stones in of standard box
‘ {-;? Crystal Hon | 00030 23557 (TC) HF O @& O @ O © @@ O O O O ‘ . Jet | 23980 HF [ ] packg. unit standard box (Crystal)
& GRO! GRO! GRAMS
& CrystalLab | 00030 27057 (TC) HF 0O @0 e 0 e @0 0 00 “3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF ) oo - e o o
- . x4 ENVELOPE 5 200 1370
‘ <% Crystal Lag | 00030 23757 (TC) HF ) 0O @0 @0 @ @ O -0 0 0 108 CASSETTE | 1 2 1060
‘ @ crystal Lav | 00030 21357 (TC) HF :}:» O @ 0 @ 0 @ @ 0O O
‘ @ Crystal MtC | 00030 27757 (TC) HF :}:» 0O @0 @0 @ @ O -0 0 0
‘ @ Crystal Ntf | 00030 26057 (BC) HF :}:» 0O @ 0 @ 0 @ @ 0O O "
@ CrystalRdF | 00030 25157 (TC) HF 0O 0 0 @ @ O O Heart MAXIMA FB | ART. 43818301 =
‘ & Crystal Snr | 00030 21957 (TC) HF :} O @ 0O @ O e @ O O O O \
%2 Crystal StG | 00030 26157 (TC) HF :} 0O 0 @0 @ @ O O @ ‘k‘ SIZE. mm8,10, 14
“» Crystal Vel | 00030 27957 TC) HF > 0O @® 0 @ 0 @ @ O 0 O O . .
S o | / Packaging and Weight
‘ @ Crystal Ven | 00030 23457 (TC) HF O @ 0O @@ 0O @ @ O O O O &
\O JetAB | 23980 20057 (TC) HF :jj::» 0O @0 @ 0 @ @ O OO0 Heart MAXIMA FB | art. 438 18 301
‘ @ JetBiF | 23980 23057 TC) HF > 0O 0 @0 @ @® O O O ‘ % Crystal | 00030 HF o @ @ Size Packg. Numberof  Numberof  Average weight
g Unit stonesin | stones in (oé statmli)ard box
kg. unit tandard b
‘ @ JetHem | 23980 27257 (Tc) HF o 0 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 O packg.unit - standardbox fhrysta
MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
\ @ JetSiF | 23980 23257 (TC) HF > 0O @ 0 @ 0 @ @ O 0 O
. 6 ENVELOPE 2 90 1,450
‘ Colors AB (TC) HF ' O . O . O . . O O O 10 CASSETTE 1 20 1'400
14 CASSETTE  3/4 12 1,800
Packaging and Weight
Chaton Rose VIVA 12° | arr. 43811 612 Chessboard Square MAXIMA FB | ArT. 43823301 =
Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
Unit stones in stones in of standard box
packg. unit standard box  (Crystal) @ SIZE mm 848, 10x10. 12x12
SS TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
5 ENVELOPE 10 1,100 1,350 A Packaging and Weight
6 ENVELOPE 10 1,100 1,450
. " COLORS / COATINGS S R\
8 ENVELOPE < 10 800 15 Chessboard Square MAXIMA FB | arr. 438 23 301
10 ENVELOPE 10 700 2,000 —
. Crystal | 00030 HF ) o O o Si Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
2 ENVELOPE 0 AL 220 ‘ i e U?]i[':f ! stﬂrr?ese 4:’“04 stgrr?es in of star?dard bgox
16 ENVELOPE 10 450 2,850 ‘ . Jet | 23980 HF ® O o packg. unit standard box  (Crystal)
20 ENVELOPE 10 300 3,000
“3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 TC) HF > 000 o e — — GRaMS
30 ENVELOPE 2 90 2,400 . 8 CASSETTE 1 20 2,880
34 ENVELOPE 2 80 3000 5 Crystal Hon | 00030 23557 (TC) HF 000 10 CASSETTE 1 16 2300
40 ENVELOPE 1 40 2,350 12 CASSETTE 1 12 1,900

48 ENVELOPE 172 16 2,100
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Chessboard Circle MAXIMA FB | agt. 43811302 #

AT P
T SIZE: ss6,10 Emmas SIZE: s514,20

ANa=24

L

&O & Packaging and Weight

Chessboard Circle MAXIMA FB | art. 438 11 302

" Crystal | 00030 HF ® o ® o Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
Unit stones in stones in of standard box
‘ . Jet | 23980 HF [ B ] [ B ] packg. unit standard box  (Crystal)
\ “3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF } (o6} [eRe} MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
‘ % Crystal Hon | 00030 23557 TC) HF > o0 00 6 ENVELOPE 2 90 1,570
: 10 CASSETTE 1 20 1,620
14 CASSETTE 1 8 1,370
20 CASSETTE 1/4 21/2 1,250

Slim Baguette MAXIMA FB | ART. 43826302 7=

\
m SIZE: mm 12x4, 15x5
A

Packaging and Weight

A
N &
COLORS / COATINGS &%

Slim Baguette MAXIMA FB | arr. 438 26 302

‘ ':k’ Crystal | 00030 HF o o Size Packg. Number of Number of Av. weight of
Unit stones in stones in standard box
‘ ' Jet | 23980 HF o O packg. unit standard box  (Crystal)
%3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF e o — — — _— —
12x4 CASSETTE 1 16 1,090
(5 Crystal Hon | 00030 23657 (1C) HF o o
y 15%x5 CASSETTE 1/2 10 1,190

KEY:

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

Pyramid MAXIMA FB | ART. 43823220 7=

m> SIZE: mm5,8, 12

Packaging and Weight

COLORS / COATINGS &%/S%/S@/S
Pyramid MAXIMA FB | asr. 438 23 220
‘ o Crystal | 00030 HF 1‘;:» o O o Size Packg. Number of Number of Av. weight of
= Unit stonkes in stonss ig b (s(t:anda“i box
. unit t t
‘ @ Jet | 23930 HF e © o packg. uni standard box rysta
MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
‘ ‘ Emerald | 50730 HF ® O o
5 CASSETTE 2 40 1,180
‘ ¢ Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 HF ) o O o 8 CASSETTE 1 20 1,580
@ Light Amethyst | 20020 HF ) oo 0 12 CASSETTE 1 12 2560
‘ & Light Sapphire | 30020 HF e o o
\ . Light Peach | 90300 HF } o o 0
‘ “% Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF OO0 O
‘ %5 Crystal Hon | 00030 23557 (1) HF ) O 0 O
‘ & JetHem | 23980 27257 (1) HF ) 0 0 0

Leaf MAXIMA FB | aRrT. 43801301 =

@ i@ SIZE: mm10x8, 14x11

N

Packaging and Weight

Leaf MAXIMA FB | art. 43801 301

"2 Crystal | 00030 HF e o Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
Unit stones in stones in of standard box
packg. unit standard box (Crystal)
MM TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
10x8 CASSETTE 1 20 1,450
14x1 CASSETTE 3/4 12 1,600

Spike Cone MAXIMA FB | ArT. 438 11 616

% % SIZE:  ss29
COLORS / COATING é Packaging and Weight

Spike Cone MAXIMA FB | arr. 43811 616

% Crystal | 00030 HE °
’ Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
| © Black Diamond | 40010 oo o Paokgun sndargbox Oy
‘ " Light Peach | 90300 HF (] ss TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAMS
\ % Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HE ° 2 ENVELOPE 1 2 1,020
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Hotfix Flatback Stones

Square MAXIMA FB | ArT. 438 23 210

@ SIZE: mm3x3, 4x4, 6x6

COLORS / COATINGS

7 Crystal | 00030 HF
‘ @ Jet | 23930 HF
‘ 3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF
- Crystal Aur | 00030 26257 (TC) HF
(9 CrystalHon | 00030 23557 (TC) HF
«~ Crystal Lab | 00030 27057 (TC) HF

- @ CostalMtC | 00030 27757 (1) HF

| © JetAB | 73380 20057 (10) HF

@ JetHem | 23980 27257 (10) HF

Navette MAXIMA FB | ArT. 438 14 110

@ @ SIZE: mm8x4

&@ Packaging and Weight

® O O 0O e e @ o o
® O O 0O e @ 0 o o
® O O 0O e o 0 0o o

COLORS / COATINGS

75 Crystal | 00030 HE
@ et | 23080 HE
‘ “% Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF j}
@ JetHem | 23980 27257 (TC) HF

Pear MAXIMA FB | ARrT. 438 15110

@ @ SIZE:  mm6x3.6,8x4.8, 10x6

NS

% Crystal | 00030 HF
@ et 23000 HF
“3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF >
@ JetHem | 23380 27257 (TC) HF

Square MAXIMA FB | arr. 43823210

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS
500
200
70

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAMS
1,900
1,700
1,750

Size Packg. Number of
Unit stones in
packg. unit
MM TYPE GROSS
3x3 ENVELOPE 10
4x4 ENVELOPE 5
6x6 ENVELOPE 2
Packaging and Weight
Navette MAXIMA FB | arr. 43814110
Size Packg. Number of
Unit stones in
packg. unit
MM TYPE GROSS
8x4 ENVELOPE 5

Packaging and Weight

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS

200

Pear MAXIMA FB | Arrt. 43815110

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAMS

2,840

Size

MM
6x36
8x48
10x6

Packg.
Unit

TYPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE

Number of
stones in
packg. unit

GROSS

5
2172

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS
250
140
60

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAMS
1,800

2,300
1,900

KEY:

@ Standard portfolio item
O Minimum order quantity required

Triangle MAXIMA FB | ArT. 438 21 210

A@ SIZE: mm6

Packaging and Weight
COLOR / COATINGS & <Q
Triangle MAXIMA FB | art. 43821210
‘ -"::! Crystal | 00030 HF { ] Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight
g Unit stonesin stones in of standard box
%3 Crystal AB | 00030 20057 (TC) HF ° packg.unit  standard box - (Crystal
5 Crystal Hon | 00030 23657 (1C) HF ° - — — 608 SRS
6 ENVELOPE 2 100 1,770
‘ «+ Crystal Lab | 00030 27057 (TC) HF ) o

Baguette MAXIMA FB | ArT. 438 26 210

E m SIZE: mm5x2.5
S Packaging and Weight

5
COLORS / COATINGS @ o

Baguette MAXIMA FB | art. 43826 210

-_":: Crystal | 00030 HF { ] Size Packg. Number of Number of Average weight

. Unit stones in stones in of standard box

‘ ' Jet | 23980 HE ® packg. unit standard box  (Crystal)

‘ “% Crystal AB | 00030 20057 TC) HF ) ° M IV GHOSS GROSS SRAMS
\ 5x25 ENVELOPE 10 500 2,900

‘ « Crystal Aur | 00030 26257 (TC) HF @

‘ <+ Crystal Lab | 00030 27057 (TC) HF ) o)

‘ Q JetAB | 23980 20057 (TC) HF e

‘ & JetHem | 23380 27257 (TC) HF ®
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